APPENDIX A
Drawings 1 – 5
Notes Relating to this Report
CONSTITUTION ROAD
      EMBANKMENT
CONSTITUTION ROAD
              SITE
PARSONAGE STREET

Revision: A
Proposed Shepherds Bay Urban Renewal
Site Numbering System
Constitution Road, MEADOWBANK
CLIENT: Holdmark Constructions Pty Ltd
DRAWN BY: KP
APPROVED BY: KP
OFFICE: Sydney
DATE: 19.07.2010
1
34
9
7
208
56
2
Legend
Property Number 1
40
41
39
38
37
32
36
10
16
35
34
33
31
17
19
18
25
22
26
27
21
2324
15
14
11 12
29 28
30
13
PROPOSED
    RAISED
  WALKWAY
PROPOSED
   JETTY
N
DRAWING No:
PROJECT No: 71920
REVISION: A22.7.2010
CLIENT:
DRAWN BY:
APPROVED BY:
SCALE:
DATE:
OFFICE: SydneyPSCH As shown
Holdmark Constructions Pty Ltd TITLE: Proposed Development - "Terrace Concept"
Proposed Shepherds Bay Urban Renewal
Constitution Road, MEADOWBANK
3
LEGEND
0 10
1:250 @ A3
15 20 25m84321 6
SCP
N